FIELDBUS POWER HUB
YOKOGAWA
ADVANCED HIGH
PERFORMANCE POWER
SUPPLIES AND
CONDITIONER
PROCESS AUTOMATION
MANUAL

04
7 Appendix
7.1 Ordering Information
7.2 Referenced Documents
• Manual: "Using Pepperl+Fuchs fieldbus equipment in Zone 2 hazardous area
environment"
• Selection table: Conformity of FieldConnex® Power Hub power modules and
motherboards to Ex ic
Designation Description
HD2-FBPS-1.500 Isolated Fieldbus Power Supply Module with
28 ... 30 V DC and 500 mA output.
HD2-FBPS-1.23.500 Isolated Fieldbus Power Supply Module with
21 ... 23 V DC and 500 mA output.
HD2-FBPS-1.17.500 Isolated FNICO Power Supply Module with
15 ... 17 V DC and 500 mA output.
HD2-FBCL-1.500 Fieldbus Power Conditioner (non-isolated)
Module with load share and host fault
isolation (short circuit protection) 500 mA.
HD2-FBPS-1.25.360 General purpose isolated Fieldbus Power
Supply Module with 25 ... 28 V DC and 360
mA output.
HD2-DM-B Basic Diagnostic Module with LED indication
and common relay fault output.